Each credit student 
enrolled is assessed a fee of four dollars ($4) per semester for this insurance. Information about the program and claim 
forms may be obtained from the Office of Student Affairs on each campus. 

Technology Fee 
A technology support fee of on hundred five dollars ($105) is charged each semester to every full-time and part-time student. 
This fee applies only to students enrolling in credit courses and is payable at the time of registration. 

Campus Resources Fee 
A campus resources fee of seventy five dollars ($75) is charged each semester to every full-time and part-time student